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2014 
 

 
21 September, Sunday 

 
Chairman’s Civic Service and Luncheon, South Kesteven District Council 

 
21 September, Sunday 

 
Battle of Britain Commemoration Service, Thetford Town Council 

 
25 September, Thursday 

 
Macmillan Coffee Morning, Council Chamber, Fenland Hall, March 
 
 

 
27 September, Saturday 

 
US Air Force Birthday Bash, RAF Molesworth 

 
5 October, Sunday 

 
High Sheriff’s Justice Service and Luncheon 

 
7 October, Tuesday 

 
Traditional Opening of the Bridge Fair and Sausage Supper, 
Peterborough City Council 
 

 
10 October, Friday 

 
Fenland Enterprise Business Awards 2014 

 
12 October, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Harvest Festival and City of Ely Council Civic Service 

 
19 October, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Service, Whittlesey Town Council 

 
19 October, Sunday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Service, March Town Council 

 
21 October, Tuesday 

 
The Royal Society of Saint George Dinner 

 
21 October, Tuesday 

 
Maritime Supper, at the invitation of the Mayor of King’s Lynn and West 
Norfolk 

 
24 October, Friday 

 
Wisbech Grammar School Speech Day 

 
25 October, Saturday 

 
Cambridgeshire Royal British Legion – Festival of Remembrance 

 


